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

Today (Break Bank (Break Bank
Answer Man (Music
Good's Gallery (Good's Gallery

M. (Back Fence M. IBack Fence M.
I Dr. Malone I Guiding Light

I Strike Rich Strike Rich
True Story I True Story
Queen for Day IQueen for Day
IGood's Gallery IGood's Gallery
Back Fence M. Back Fence M.

Drake Day
Bob and Ray Bob Hope
V.Lindlahr Barney Keep

I Gay 90's I Dick Haymes
DeVol Ritchie

1430 Club 1430
ilF. Party 1 House Party

Young Happiness
Tunes Girl Marries

IJ. Sebatsian B S X.
Magic Melody Magic Melody
Club 1430 Club 1430- -
Klrkham News Klrkham News
Wider Brown Woman In Hse.
Kay West Kay West

(Lucky U Rnch
(Magic Melody
(Guy. Gal Band(Godfrey
I Dr. "s Wife

(Millionaire
(News Paula Stone
(Magic Melody Magic Melody
J. Dandy Show J. Dandy Show

I Godfrey Curt Massev
j Dr. Paul Dave Garrway
(For the Girls For the Girls
CurtMssscy 13am Hayes
Second Look (Young Heart
Music Mart ISignOff

! Wakely I Tunefully Your
Dave West (Art Baker
Soulrre: Cage Happy Time
Sky King ISky King
Tune Time ISong to Remor.
World Today Jgoss. News
T. L. McCall (Peterson
Chet Huntley IB. Garred '

nswer Man .Cam Haves
News 8$ Keys
Bing Crosby I Bing Crosby
Red Skelton (Red Skelton
--rood Listening (Good Listening

(Comle for FBI IComie for FBI

HOUR 00:00 00:15

KSLM Morn News "Timekeeper
KOCO Western MelodlefWestern6 KGAE Brk. Nook I Brk. Nook
KOIN News RUPJ. Ore.

News
MelodletFarm News

1 Brk. Nook
KOIN Klock

KGW Sympnonette ISymphonette ISymphonette
KEX Ore. Farm Hr. I Ore. Farm Hr. 1 Ore. Farm Hr.

6C3 Houses For Sale

mmmmmmitttJj!l mS&J

VALUE X V 7s E RVICE

4 Br. Cape Cod -
Living room with fireplace, dining room

French doors. 4 bedrooms. z down.
2 semi-finish-ed up), fine hardwood
xioors, lull ary Dasemens wiin nr
place in unfuiished party room, ex-
cellent furnace with filter system,
attractive corner lot white - rail
fence; breezeway to garage, perfect
condition, rugged construction, in-
sulated, owner . transferred, sacrl- - ,

flee $12,900.

'' Suburban -

Small 1 bedroom home with garden
space. Not a mansion but clean and
liveable. Beat the rent. Some fur- -'
nishings go with home $2950.

Work A Week
Increase the value of this home $1000.

Soundly built $ bedrooms, attrac-
tive kitchen with corner sink and
fine built ins. large breakfast nook,
attached garage, lot 50 x 100, paved
street, needs closet doors, cement la
garage, and some Interior trim. Top
value at $5200. will seU furnished
for $5800.

$1000 Down
Newly decorated 2 Br. home, fireplace.

carpeted living room 18x21, carpet
ed. dining room 8 x 14, kitchen with
breakfast nook, plenty of bullt-in- s.

oil furnace. Insulated. Immediate, pos-
session, read this again. Honest I
only $8500.

'
j

Cliff Bowder, Realtor l

Assoc. with Cluett 6c Kenyon. Realtors
1BS0 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD

Next to Willamette Valley Bank
Phone

Evenings:

G.I. $350
DOWN

For ssle by owner, new
homes. Full basements. Your equity
in your old bouse may make downpayment. Full price $8,989- - $52
Month. Jack Draper. 4485 State St

. Phone '

LUCKY YOU
Deluxe home, double ga

rage, basement 2 baths. Loads e
bullt-in- s and closets, fireplace, large
lot. $16.500. Phone

G. I. HOME
By Builder

10 down or more. 2 bedrooms, at-
tached garage, appraised price, $7,150.
see st 68 Larry, pnone

BY OWNER. New two bedroom homC
Plastered, hardwood floor. Attached
farage. Large corner lot. Only $8750.

arranged. Mr. Watkins. cor-
ner Larkspur and Westwsy, West
Salem. .

FIRST CALL
AND IT WILL' BE THE LAST. BE-

CAUSE SOMEBODY WILL BUY
THIS .VALUE. See this 5-- yr .old

home with hdwd firs, fireplace,
attached garage, lot 80x100. Close
In N.E All furnishings Included st
the price of $6750. Terms: Only $1008
down. EVE. PH.

OHM Q5JJG) m
E-- Z BUYS

$4750. 1 3 UP, 1 BR Down, Lr. Dr.
Kit. Bth. Partly furnished. 2 Good
Lots. Bus by door. On So. Somme
St. Just out of City Limits. k Cash
Down. $23 Mo. .

$750 Down. Neat 1 Br, Lr, Brk. Rm.
Kit Garage, On Lge Lot. E Brown.
Ing Ave. Elec. Range' Goes. Only
$5150.

ONLY $5750. Nice home on SO. 15 St
Only 8 Yrs. old. Hwd Floors, Auto
Oil Floor Furnace, Inside ' Utility.
Nest Home, Pvd. St. Nice Neighbor-
hood. Only $1500 Dn.

OUTSTANDING
t BR At DEN, Poss. additional Bed

Room, Party Room. Spacious Lr. Dr.
New England Kitchen with Fire-
place. Also Fireplace In living Room.
Patio with Fireplace. Gooa Small
Basement Large Estate size Lot
Nice View of Cascades. This Is a
wonderful family home for ONLY
$9450. Owner might consider good
Trailer as down payment up to $1800.

SUMMERS
1725 State St. Realtor Ph. Always

Lovely Kingwood Heigts
. Va ACRE PARK

PLUS
4 Bdrms., English style, daylight base-

ment with flrepl., workshop, bath
Bt uUllty room. Grand view.. Joveiy
L room with frplace. O. room with1
trench doors to patio, kitchen wita
eating space. 2 Bdrms. down. 2 up.

car garage with gas pump. Build
ers home. In excellent condition.
These folks paid $20,000. for this
home last Feb. Elderly .lady, now
alone, will sacrifice. Any reason-
able offer or small trade considered.

J SUPERB VIEW
Another lovely with birch panelling'

fireplace, and carpeting that cost
plenty. Finished basement. 2-- 3 Bd-
rms. Covered patio, dble garage,
fenced back yard. Panorama view." Good terms JPrice $17,500. t

Mckinley school
Brand hew, 3 Bdrms, 3 frplaces, Dble,

plumb. Knotty pine boys room. Knot-t-y

pine game or TV room. View,
,

' trees, unusual possibilities for land',
scaping. "(

Price sm.bso.

C We Need Candalaria
View Listings

. Real Estate Exchange
Off. 13 - Res.

388 Bellevue St. Comer Llberiy St.

BEDROOMS
Near school and playground area,

located on West Side on Piedmont
Street In a lovely setting of trees

. and shrubs. Has full basement with
auto oil furnace, fireplace. l',i baths,
separate dining room, lge. kitchen.
Double garage. Price la $13,500.00.
Call and let us show you.

" 14th Street .
j

Near high school and walking distance
to Capitol Bldg. Has 2 bedrooms,
fireplace, full basement, auto oil
furnace. Owner asks $8,000.00.

V Capitola i

For $500 down you can move Into this
bdr. house on 50 x 230 lot. Extra

large living room, kitchen and din--
Ing room combined, lnidde laundry
room. Total price Is $75d0.l0. $-.- per
month will handle. j

v
Abram-Bourlsn-d

& Skinner
REAL ESTATE INSURANCES

Phone 17 Eves. 2-- ij

7

NELSON
ONE ACRE FOR SPRING GARDENING
Excellent garden soiL Mod 2 bdrm
. borne, extra shop bldg. Included eL

range At garden tractor. Close in.
Only $4750. Call Gallagher.

$500 TOWNcK3EY DIST.
A neat cottage with open, beam cell-

ing, - comb LR f Ac '-
- DR. Full bath,

hwd firs, on pvd st Very good- neighborhood. Price $5000. Call Mrs.
Wootten.

EMPLOYED COUPLE
Neat S bdrm home on quiet street A

rent saver through which you can
attain your home of the future. To-
tal price $6500. Call Al Watts. 69.

TRADE FOR 3 BDRMS.
Opportunity to get that cozy 2 bdrm

home with step-savi- ng kitchen. Eco-
nomical fuel bilL Extra lge garage.
Englewood dist. Price $8500.

JUST REDUCED
Opportunity to enjoy open country

living with city home conveniences.
Beautiful 8 rm home, f place, hwd
firs, lots of closet space, completely
insuL et wj. auto. neat, ige area
for gardening. Not trees, out bldg
(16x42) with concrete fir. All this
for $13,900. FHA terms.

NELSON & NELSON
ecializing Realtor

702 High St, . Ph.

806 Hpuses For Sale
SMALL DOWN PAYMENT

2 B.R. modern on 66x100 ft lot flre- -
Urge kitchen, partiallyElace. upstairs, outside city limits but

' has city water. Near bus line. Make
reasonable offer, will carry $7400
loan. Will 'consider late model car
In trade. Phone .

LOVELY ranch type 2 bedroom Engle-woo- d
home. Nice fireplace., dining

area, large, numerous closets and
built-ln- s. Cute kitchen, lge. inside
utility rm. 4 yrs. old. $10,500. Terms.
Call Al Bell. Realtor, anytime. 01.

TWO HOUSES SIDE BY SIDE
Let a rental pay for a nice

family home, with a full
basement, party room in tne case-
ment. Both homes are in excellent
condition. Good location north. Call
Frances Knapp.

New home. McKlnley dist.
Nice utility room. Large front room
with corner fireplace. Att. Garage.
Large lot Good buy at $13,000.00. Call
Frances Knapp.

Ed Byrkit and Co. Realtor
CALL

Eve end1 Sun

G. I. Approved, $850 Dn,
Very good home, 11 v. rm. and

din. rm.. hardwd floors, oil furnace.
Insulated and weatherstripped. att
garage, lot 100x150. flood lights and
outside fireplace, only $8250.

ALLEN C. JONES. REALTOR
231 N. High Eve.

T -jumpin
Jupiter

Here is your chance to own a tele-
vision set included with furnishings
In this cozy one bedroom cottage,
situated on a large suburban lot.
Total price only $3900.00. Owner
leaving state, will take a good large
trailer house as part in trade.
L. E Klumpp, Realtor
3055 Portland Rd. Phone

WILL sacrifice 3 bedroom home, King-woo- d
Heights, large living room,

fireplace, radiant heat, nice view.
Immediate possession. Phone

HIGH CLASS
EXTRA CLEAN AND VERY NEAT.

THIS IS ONE OF THE FINEST
M HOMES WE HAVE

EVER LISTED. Bedroom Is really
big with large double closets. Knotty
pine dlnins; rm.. Living rm 13x1811
with modern Colonial fireplace, thick
frieze wall-to-w- all carpeting, large
double garage, one of the nicest
yards with lovely shrubs and flow-
ers. BEST OF ALL. THE PRICE IS
ONLY $7500. WE PROMISE You
will not be sorry you looked at this
fine home. Close to State Hospital,
EVE. PH.

BY OWNER. 2 bedroom bouse. 6 yrs.
old. Hardwood floors, tile drain-board- s.

Nicely decorated. 1025 E.
Kural. owners, pnone a-- 3i.

GOOD 2 bedroom house. Englewood
list Combination living room and

v dining room. Utility room. Attach,
garage. Floored attic. Insulated, all

. electric, fireplace. See today. Priced
at $10,500. Hansen Real Estate. Ph.

7 ROOM HOUSE with basement large
yard, fruit trees. Excellent location.
$6750. Phone or eves.

NEW 3 bedroom home, full basement
In new addition. Phone

TREMENDOUS VALUE . . . .
New S br. home. Good location, beau-

tiful living room with fireplace. Nice
kitchen. Large utility. Double plumb-
ing, oversized wardrobes, lots of
bullt-in- s. Double garage plastered
with full attic. Monteg furnace. ,

acre of land, reduced to $16,000.
CAPITOL REALTY CO.

Room 300 Masonic Bid;. Ph. '3-44-

or
3 BEDROOM HOME

Near Englewood School. Nice corner
lot. Some furniture, price as.ou.

2 bedroom home near Richmond
SchooL Basement oil heat, fireplace.
$2,000 will handle.

JOE NOONCHESTER
REAL ESTATE

1463 N. Capitol Ph. Eves.

IV A. Four Br. Home
just east of city. Nice home, barn

and garage, fruit and many shrubs.
close to school. Bus by door and
paved streets. $12,500. Terms.

, Enelewood Dist.
New home in new' dist Just east of

Englewood SchooL ; 8 Modernistic
rooms down,- - and stairway to

attic. Nice fenced In back-
yard. $11,850. ..

18 A. Four Br. Home
All In cultivation and In crop. Good
lvln. A RTL hnnnlow. lots Of
water. Road on 2 sides of place.
jruies rrom aowniown B--wm.

' terms. ; T' Art Madsen, Realty r

1328 State Ph.

$500 down r
Ral.' like rent Very neat t bedrm

home Keixer Dlstl Hwd. firs. Large
L dble. gar 4 A. good garden soil.

full price S5aoa -
C. W. Reeve. Realtor ,

V 980 S. Commercial .
Ph.l-459- 0. Eve. or 48

$2,750 Total Price
$1,000 down. - house, fur--jt a.i v a.

3 Bedrms.. V Acre, East
ranch style, large llv. rm.

and separate din. rm. Oil furnace." This la buy at $7500, with only
$1500 down. $65 montn, v

' Enslewood Beauty
roa .wHt be amazed at the spacious)

interior of this nice home.
Lge. Uv. rm. with Srepiaee. -se-parate

din : Jrm. with-cor- ner cup- -
' boards. Cozy kitchen - with eating
area. Utility rm. with lots of built--
lns.. Attacnea garage ana zencea
back yard. Lovely corner lot. Will
sell for F. H. A. appraisal, of lUKMX

Art Madsen, Realty
1328 Elate Ph. 8U .

707 Houses For Bent t

FOR RENT 1 bedroom house. 938. Un--
fumished. Phone- - "

2 BDRM. HOME. Elec stove and, oil
heater garage, chicken coupe, urge
lot 2089 Evergreen. Phone or

FOR RENT or for sale with good terms.
3 bedroom house. Phone - --

2-3 BEDROOMS. Modern, clean, wired
range. Water furnished, garden. $30.
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
property, rented for $125 monthly.
Can be used as 8 rm. liarlng quar-
ters and two rentals. Located on N.
19th St. Selling price is only $8,950.

LATE BUILT FJLA. home. Joining
school grounds, spic and .span thru-ou- t.

2 lovely B.RJ, living and din-
ing rm. modernistic kitchen. $1000.

SUBURBAN EAST. 1st built 3 B.R.
home. H.W. floor, att garage, attic
storage space. Y acre tract of land.
$9,000. Terms. r

5 BLKS. from State St Excellent 4
Bit home, basement, oil furnace,
extra plumbing. ar garage, closing
an esUte. must sell. $10,000 .worth
much more. s

B. M. MASON. Bit
184 8. Commt i Ph. 41

Mr. Schreder Mr. Babbe
ONE OF SALEM S FINER HOME.

Close in. Mew, spacious ' unng ua
dining rms. finest mahogany finish.
S large bedrooms, 2 complete baths,
basement party room, ar garage,
$27,750. Will take medium' priced
house In trade. t ' '
. T XT HT A CfiTVT f TtUout xis. iii nuvtii)! vt. v
164 S. CommL Phone

SELL or trade for 3 bedroom home
,1 bedroom. $ room borne. 3 years

old. Large fenced lot. quiet street $
blocks to grade school.- - one block
from bus line $6500, 2370 Adams, oil
25th from sj k vc St.

BY OWNER: 4 bedroom.; Fairmount
frni home. Perfect TV reception.
Automatic oil heat. 198 W. Lincoln,
comer ox uncum atm x miiwi

BOLLYW50D District 2 bedroom
home. A3cS. Full base. Furn. heat
Large fenced yard. Close to stores
and bus. Only $64)50. A good buy I

--
" Call anytime. Al Bell. Realtor.

BY BUILDER
Hew Cape Cod home. Double fireplace.

East Enrlewood. Phone
IY OWNER builder. aiost new 2

bedroom plastered hornet Englewood
Dist. $1900 down. I nee lULA. Ph.

00. - J

618 Education
HOUSEWORK - by - hour, or baby sit.w -Phone 46. - " -

Needed
Pay Averages .

$3$5 an Hour
I want to talk to sincere men.

who are interested In permanent
employment In this big-boomi-

hictratdve and rapidly advancing
field of television.

WE
TRAIN
YOU

Does not interfere with present
Job. If you have sincere ambition
and good health, fill out coupon be-- .

low and mail today.

MAIL COUPON TODAY

NAME

ADDRESS

CITY

PHONE

HOURS 1 WORK

AGE

Mail Today
TELEVISION
TRAINING

Box 57. STATESMAN
PRACTICAL NURSES urgently need-e- d.

Prepare at home now. Ages 18-6- 3.

Salaries up to 375 per week. Write
box 63. Statesman

OPPORTUNITIES for file clerks and
general bookkeepers. Learn now how
you can make more money. Home
instruction-- Write box 64. Statesman.

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms, Board
CLOS? IN, clean, warm, basement

rjom, $10. Gentleman. 765 Marion.
SLEEPING ROOM, light housekeep

ing. Phone 780 no. Church.
CLEAN light housekeeping room, 735

N. Church.
DALLAS home for the aged. A modern

building on one floor. Single and
double rooms now available. Bring
dad and mother to a quiet restful
place. Inspection and information
welcome. 800 Elendale. Phone 3281 or
3615 Dallas.

70S Apartments for Rent
LOV-L- Y spacious 3 room furnished.

Garage. 841 N. Liberty. Phone
Or

3 ROOMS and bath furn. Steam beat,
pvt. entrance. 1 block to capitoL Ph.aays. nignts.

CLEAN 2 bedroom apt. Vacant Jan.
8. Phone or 0-- 6.

3 ROOM furn. apt. $35 per month.
Phone

DUPLEX COURT 845. and ant. 130,
Laundry facilities. 640 N. Com'L Ph.

APARTMENTS. Four Corners and
West Salem. Child care. Ph.

CLOSE IN. clean, warm, .furnished
apartment. Utilities paid. 765 Marion.

XPARTMENT for rent. 2441 State St.
2 BR. apt. uniurn. 545 per month. Ph.
CLEAN 3 room furnished. Private bath

and entrance, ground. 959 So. 12th.
NEWLY DECORATED near Capitol.

Memorial Hospital. Employed lady.
6W so. summer at

SMALL, clean. ' furnished apartment.
3 room unfurnished. 194 So. Cottage.

2ND FLOOR APT. Private entrance
furnished, fireplace, utilities paid.
Couple. 3 blocks from State House.
1335 state st

2 ROOMS FURNISHED. $25. 1 woman.
Upstairs, close In. Phone

Ambassador Apts.
Nicely furnished apts. 550 N. Summer
MODERN 3 room duplex. Nicely fur-nishe- d.

Front and rear entrance.
Grojnd floor. No drinkers. 1730. Wa
ter St

UPSTAIRS FURNISHED 3 room apt
garage. No children or pets. Call

after six. 180 no. zist.
CLEAN 3 room basement apartment.

Couple. Close in. Utilities furnished.
Phone

1411 STATE ST. Furnished 3 rooms.
private bath, utilities. $57.50.

i ROOM COURT APT. furnished. Gas
cooking, refrigerator. Oil beat. $30
a morth or $7,50 a week. 1340 Lee.
Phone

5 ROOM uostairs apt. Private entrance
In West Salem. Phone

3 ROOM furnished apartment. Second
floor of 2 apt. house. Corner 18th
and Chemeketa. 1 or 2 adults. Laun-
dry faculties. $35. Apply 280 N. 18th.pnone

3 ROOM apt. Newly decorated, fur- -
nlshed. 494 So. Winter.

A CLEAN warm, one room apt. Only
izs. Laoy. 643 rerry,
PtS. FOR RtNf. PHdWE

CLEAN 2 room furnished apt. Range,
rerrif., laundry, uuuues paid. $w.pnone Z261 Hszei Ave.

1 - 3 ROOM furnished apt. garage.
1925 Center.

SE Jhis neat 1 bedroom apt, 2593 No.
stn. pn.

Attractive 3 room court apt. west
Salem, uiifurni-he-d except elecrange. Bus at corner. $38.50. Phone

VERY NICE 1 bedroom apt. un7ur
nished. Can

3 ROOM furnished apartment, dose
in. fnone Eve

VERY NICE 1 bedroom apt. Either
furnished or unfurnished. Call Apt.
1656 S. 13th.

LARGE 2 room furnished apartment
79 N. Cottage.

X BEDROOM furnished apL upstairs
dandy rental $3UW a month.

Phone Obmart dr. Calaba. Realtors
81.

VE1Y modern apt Walking distance
from Capitol Hollywood District-Rang- e,

refrigerator, laundry facilities
'uraished. Very comfortable, amole

j storage space, very j easy to beat, AJ
Isaak. Phone j '

NICELY furnished apartment suitable
for two. Xlectrie range and refrlg- -
erator. Laundry facilities. Close to
bus. $3L50. AH utilities paid. 2030 N.
CommereiaL

FURNISHED apartment f38. Ground
. floor, private bath. 1868 N. Cosnmer- -
, c t , - -

.

707 Uovms For Best
SMALL home In country to retired

couple. $25. Normal rent, $o. pnone

TWO modern 1 bedroom houses. One
furnished, on bus line, near school
and store, on Highland. For particu-
lars call or evenings Dallas
Z063.
BEDROOM bouse, furnished. Steady
couple. $50 a month. Phone

1 BEDROOM cottage, stove and re
friferator. Automaue neau pnone

ExCPTiflALLV nice iumihed
bedrm. horn with full basement and
gar. Englewood Dist, Adults. See Joe
L. Bourne. Resltor, 1140 N. capnoL

aURNl.SHF.r). so coxy, lor 2. 2 rooms.
glass insulated, storv bus.

Call 2-22-
41

600 Employment
60S Help Wanted, female
GIRL for general office work. Knowl-

edge of bookkeeping and typing re-
quired. Please reply, to Box 60 co

taiesman.
WANTED woman for general house-

work. Live in. Phone 73.

STENO POSITIONS Immediately avail-ab- le

with state government. Mini--

mum requirements Include steno--,
graphic speed of 80 WPM and typing

, speed of 30 WPM. Qualified persons
assured Immediate employment. Con-
tact state Civil Service Commission.
102 Public Service Building. Salem.
Oregon.

ATTRACTIVE woman, over 25 capable
of meeting public 5 days a week.
Apply 1595 So. ComX from 8:30 to
9 a.m.

HOUSEWORK and care of children.
600 N. Front.

610 Sales Persons Wanted
1 SALESMAN for Salem and vicinity

on commission and renewal basis.
See Mr. Spencer between 3 and 9:30

at N. w. Scrip Co.. Inc. Room&m.360 State St.

612 Work Wonted, Male
TAX RETURNS PREPARED fh your

nome. weasonapie rates, ra. ujj

WANTED: Complete logging Job. r
will buy timber within four hun-
dred miles of Salem. Phone

. Salem, ask for Eddie PuUen. 1605
No. Cottage St.

CARPENTER and repair work wanted.
Phone

SMALi. carpentry lobs, good work.
Reasonable. Phone

615 Situations Wanted
PAINTING & CLEANING. Free esti-mst- es.

Phone
EXPEJUENCD HOUSEWORK. fl.OO

hour. Also evening baby sitting. Miss
Peters.

BEST CARE given children, my home.
References. Phone

CHILD CARE, my home. Mrs. Hogan,
phone . House in rear.

MURAL PAINTINGS by D. L. Jenks.
Landscapes, animal scenes. 1620 So.retry.

HOUSEKEEPER for motherless noma
or man alone. Write Box 55 States
man for full information,
TELEVISION NOW IN OREGON

Technicians desperately needed. Train
In spare time at home. Build your
own T.V. set which you keep. Free
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
uj-- ii iuinrw1 1951 volume sl45.
000.00. So arranged that overhead Is
extremely low. li you re lmcrenni
in the grocery business, this Is it.
Established 12 yrs. Total price $7,000.
plus inventory at cost.

Beauty Shop
A . mrM 0nm Vrw nnA locationmm v.. j -

Shown by appointment only. All
equipment, stock and fixtures for
full price oi sj.uw. xerms u unum

Real Deal On
Ice Cream Store

jails Is one of the best equipped Ice
cream ana looa snops we mvi t
listed. Location Is second to none.
Right next door to theatre. No Sun
day Duslness. very ciean ana
pact. FuU price $9500. plus stock
Inventory. Terms If desired.: .

Annual Net Income
. $10,000

Very well located apt. where vacancies
are almost, unheard of. 'Very modern.
n limit. V.nr iwimnahla rent. Oil

furnace. Total price $70,000. Terms If
desired.

CALL FOR MR. KIGGINS. EVE. PH
i.uoi n-- una rBAWFOHD. EVE
PH. or DAN ISAAK. EVE. PH.

If no answer call

Building Site
dose In northeast. An excellent site

fo- - 4t h r mm nr nun homes. Road
frontage. Near schooL Total price
4,9W.

Farm Trade
For city property. 136 acres with 85

under cultivation, very ciean, moa
n a rnnm Vr.nc 3A h 36 new barn

40 by 40 machine shed. 20 by 30 range
nam. Tractor, ami, mower, pw
disc, grape hoe. buzz saw. Every-
thing goes for $16,000.

22 Acres
19 of which is besverdam. Close In. No

bldgs. 1450 feet irrigation pipe. Last
yrs. gross $13,000. 2 tractors, disc,
harrow. Ford truck. Everything goes
for szz.ouo.

CALL FOR MR. LEAVENS, EVE. PH
If no answer call

Al ISAAK & CO.
REALTORS

- - d
Office Phones

or 20

3035 Portland
Road

Eve.

If no answer, phone

806 Houses For Sale
ranm) ah -- ta t AnTlmu to dls-

' 4 bdrm. home. Nicepose of good
. .f i .1wwa4SUt.. am. rm. - uicv ndBiiuvunu

Good GX loan to assume. Call 01,

anytime. Al Pen, ntaiwr
NEW 2 bedroom house, by owner. Best

buy In town, pnone z--

(Inine Awav
.... 4 tt wKIss tftffrotf ty

UWQCn lilts 8CU a v j
2 br. late built insulated home. Fin
arranfemeat. Xgc. cdM of city lot.
lajuicK ptu-i- a vetu r wwus

n a- nA
, fOvVV--

Needs Fixing ,
T" an Tcl.l. W,t SllB.'l br.

Easily changed to a 2 br. home.
Good garage. Only 1 block to. Post
Office. $3050.oo xerms. -

. .West Salem
One of the cleanest -- 3 br. homes In

town. Full basement. Sawdust beat
fireplace, tile bath and garage. -

New 3 Bdr.
Just completed. Top location. Largs

lot. 2 car garage. This Is a big. house
for the money. Price $12,500.00 on
easy terms. Consider small home In

" -trade.
Call Bon Cleary . ,(,

Walter Musgrave,
Realtors

1211 Edgewater Eves.

Attractive
2 bedroom home In Keizer District.

Close to stores & schooL On quiet
street, home has fireplace, oil furn-
ace, carport, excellent location for.man uuuivu.

' .$100 Down
Smalt 3 room house, with hot water,

shower, kitchen sink, (no stool), bed- -
living - a Sv kit . wiiwd for

range, small but comfortable, located
i i mr.w - - - t9(KA

, Trade To Basement
Trade your --small home In on this

spacious t bedroom home with' basement I Well located In North Sa
lem. Full price $9900.

10 Acres )

With 4 vt. old home. 3 bedrooms, lo
cated South. Will trade for Keizer
property. Full price $12,000,

Ron Jones, Realtor
- 1958 ralrcrounds Rd.

Phone Eve. & Sun.

Run Down
Dirty, needs repair. This S bedroom
: house on lot 50x80 located Just off

Center St on N. 19th. Price as Is
$3700.

m&m Mm c

fOA SALS acres. Small house, good
weU, In strawberries and thornless
blackberries. Price $4,000. $2400 down.
Baiance at $25 per month. Will take
good trailer house on down payment
up to $l.uou. L. A., runnru, isSchafer Ave. Salem. Ph. 7-,

(Family Altar
IKOCO Klock
IJim Dandy

I Valle News
I Old Songs
Bieak Club

KSLM Cecil Brown
KOCO KOCO Klock8 KGAE Jim Dandy
KOIN Consumr News
KGW The Old Songs
KEX Break dub

News Commentary
Music (Music
Back Fence M. Back Fence M.
Wendy Warren 'Aunt Jenny9 KGAE

KOIN

KOCO
KSLM

KGW
KEX

Gallery

Music Box I Music cox
News Stars of

KSLM News ITello Test
KOCO Good's Gallery (Good's10 KGAE Back Fence M. I Back Fence
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